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November 16, 2022

Course Code Course Title Term Location  Limit
ADMN 4870H Placement Level 1 FA Durham 40
ADMN 4880H Placement Level 2 FA Durham 20
ANTH 3000Y Field Methods and Techniques FA Durham 18
ASLA 1001H Introduction to ASL I FA Durham 24
CHYS 3001H Case Studies of Professional Ethics and Risk ManagementFA Durham 60
CHYS 1000H-A Introduction to Child and Youth Studies FA Durham 160
CHYS 1000H-B Introduction to Child and Youth Studies FA Durham 120
CHYS 1002H Playful Pedagogy FA Durham 160
CHYS 2000H Introduction to Research Methods FA Durham 70
CHYS 2006H Indigenous Knowledge for Children and Youth FA Durham 70
CHYS 3004H Equity and Identity In the Lives of Children and Youth FA Durham 60
CHYS 3008H Young Canadians: Exploring the Lives of Immigrant Children and YouthFA Durham 60
CHYS 3880H Career Development Through Community Service FA Durham 20
CHYS 4003H Inclusion and Diversity FA Durham 25
CHYS 4004H Pathways to Wellness (Mino Bimaadsiwin) with Indigenous Children and YouthFA Durham 25
CUST 3184H Workshop: Documentary Film FA Durham 20
ENGL 2811H Children’s Literature: Poetry, Picture Books, and Plays FA Durham 50
ENGL 4501H Advanced Studies in Canadian Literature FA Durham 20
ENGL 4801H Advanced Studies in Genre FA Durham 20
PLCW 2003H Social Determinants of Health FA Durham 70
PLCW 2005H Diversity and Exclusion FA Durham 70
PLCW 3002H Mental Health, Addiction, and Community Well-being FA Durham 60
PLCW 3008H Indigenous Peoples and the Police: Past and Present FA Durham 60
PLCW 4002H Prisons and Punishment FA Durham 25
PLCW 4003H Medicalization of Deviance FA Durham 25
PLCW 4007H Policing and Controlling Drugs in Canada FA Durham 25
PSYC 2300H Introductory Abnormal Psychology FA Durham 80
PSYC 2400H Introduction to Cognitive Psychology FA Durham 80
PSYC 2550H Theories of Human Development FA Durham 80
PSYC 2600H Introduction to Learning FA Durham 80
PSYC 3220H Neuropsychology FA Durham 65
PSYC 3430H Memory FA Durham 65
PSYC 3500H Child Development FA Durham 65
PSYC 3510H Development of Adolescents and Young Adults FA Durham 65
PSYC 4150H Atypical Development FA Durham 65
PSYC 4580H Developmental Psychopathology and the School SystemFA Durham 25
PSYC 4590H Cognition and Instruction FA Durham 25
SOCI 4110H Legal Research Methods FA Durham 25
SOCI 4270H Sociology of Law FA Durham 25
CHYS 2001H Child and Youth Rights and Legal Issues FA Durham 70
CHYS 4880H Placement—Field Based Learning 1 FA Durham 20
SOCI 4850H Sociology of the Body FA Durham 25
CHYS 4800Y Independent Research Studies FW Durham 18
ADMN 2100H Introduction to Marketing WI Durham 225
ADMN 2220H Organizational Behaviour WI Durham 225
ADMN 3560H Organizational Analysis WI Durham 62
ADMN 4870H Placement Level 1 WI Durham 40
ADMN 4880H Placement Level 2 WI Durham 20
ASLA 1002H Introduction to ASL II WI Durham 24
CHYS 1001H-A Child and Youth: Theory and Voice WI Durham 160
CHYS 1001H-B Child and Youth: Theory and Voice WI Durham 90
CHYS 2001H Child and Youth Rights and Legal Issues WI Durham 70



CHYS 2003H Children: Learning Through the Arts WI Durham 70
CHYS 2004H Children and Youth's Perceptions of and Experiences with Legalized Su..WI Durham 70
CHYS 2005H Child and Adolescent Development WI Durham 70
CHYS 2006H Indigenous Knowledge for Children and Youth WI Durham 70
CHYS 3003H Arts: Theory to Practice WI Durham 60
CHYS 3004H Equity and Identity In the Lives of Children and Youth WI Durham 60
CHYS 3008H Young Canadians: Exploring the Lives of Immigrant Children and YouthWI Durham 60
CHYS 3010H Global Child Rights WI Durham 60
CHYS 4000H Contemporary Issues in Child and Youth Studies WI Durham 25
CHYS 4001H Youth Offending and Youth Justice WI Durham 25
CHYS 4003H Inclusion and Diversity WI Durham 25
CHYS 4881H Placement—Field Based Learning 2 WI Durham 20
CUST 2186H Workshop: Photography WI Durham 20
CUST 3133H Workshop: Game Design WI Durham 20
CUST 3139H Workshop: Radio and Podcast WI Durham 20
ENGL 2855H Creative Writing: Non-Fiction WI Durham 30
ENGL 2859H Creative Writing WI Durham 30
ENGL 4401H Advanced Studies in Victorian Literature WI Durham 20
ENGL 4851H Advanced Studies in Creative Writing WI Durham 15*
PLCW 2004H-A Gender, Crime, and Justice WI Durham 60
PLCW 2004H-B Gender, Crime, and Justice WI Durham 60
PLCW 3003H Violence in the Community WI Durham 60
PLCW 4006H Vicarious Trauma WI Durham 25
PLCW 4008H Topics in Policing and Community Well-being WI Durham 25
PSYC 2200H Brain and Behaviour WI Durham 80
PSYC 2310H Introduction to Personality Theory WI Durham 80
PSYC 2700H Introduction to Social Psychology WI Durham 80
PSYC 3240H Drugs and Behaviour WI Durham 65
PSYC 3300H Advanced Abnormal Psychology WI Durham 65
PSYC 3420H Emotion and Motivation WI Durham 65
PSYC 3460H Sensation and Perception WI Durham 65
PSYC 3500H Child Development WI Durham 65
PSYC 3610H Behaviour Modification WI Durham 65
PSYC 3725H Sport Psychology WI Durham 65
PSYC 3730H Intimate Relationships WI Durham 65
PSYC 3740H Psychology of Gender WI Durham 65
PSYC 3760H Human Sexuality WI Durham 65
PSYC 4130H Critical Psychology WI Durham 25
PSYC 4170H History of Psychology WI Durham 65
PSYC 4570H Language Impairment WI Durham 25
PSYC 4850H Applied Psychological Research Placement WI Durham 14
SOCI 4410H Cultures of Knowledge WI Durham 25
SOCI 4430H Key Concepts in Sociological Analysis WI Durham 25
SOCI 4620H Advanced Studies in Social Policy WI Durham 25
ADMN 3560H Organizational Analysis FA Ptbo 62
ADMN 4870H Placement Level 1 FA Ptbo 40
ADMN 4880H Placement Level 2 FA Ptbo 20
AHCL 3100H The Athenian Empire FA Ptbo 40
AHCL 3181H The Age of Constantine FA Ptbo 40
AHCL 4001H Senior Seminar (Athenian Stagecraft) FA Ptbo 15
ANTH 3151H Lab Methods: Lithics and Bone FA Ptbo 30
ANTH 3404H Human Osteology FA Ptbo 48
ASLA 1001H Introduction to ASL I FA Ptbo 24
ASLA 2001H Intermediate ASL FA Ptbo 24
BIOL 3040H Histology FA Ptbo 160



BIOL 3050H  Limnology FA Ptbo 48
BIOL 3090H  Biology of Insects FA Ptbo 68
BIOL 3140H Fish Ecology FA Ptbo 48
BIOL 3170H Plant Evolution and Diversity FA Ptbo 72
BIOL 3210H Principles of the Nervous System FA Ptbo 60
BIOL 3330H Forensic Entomology FA Ptbo 120
BIOL 3340H Herpetology FA Ptbo 80
BIOL 3830H Animal Physiology I FA Ptbo 192
BIOL 4080H Developmental Biology FA Ptbo 60
BIOL 4110H Infectious Disease Biology FA Ptbo 60
BIOL 4130H Human Cell Biology FA Ptbo 25
BIOL 4140H Ornithology FA Ptbo 40
BIOL 4320H Pharmacology FA Ptbo 60
BIOL 4355H Pathophysiology FA Ptbo 88
BIOL 4370H Advanced Microbiology FA Ptbo 60
BIOL 4710H Exercise in Chronic Disease FA Ptbo 75

 CUST 1570H Origins of Theatre FA Ptbo 90
 CUST 2114H Workshop: Enironmental Art FA Ptbo 20

CUST 2186H Workshop: Photography FA Ptbo 20
CUST 2572H Workshop :Protest and Performance FA Ptbo 20
CUST 3142H Workshop: Experimental Music FA Ptbo 20
CUST 3184H Workshop: Documentary Film FA Ptbo 20
ENGL 2811H Children’s Literature: Poetry, Picture Books, and Plays FA Ptbo 50
ENGL 3851H Intermediate Prose Workshop FA Ptbo 30
ENGL 4121H/5121H Middle English Language and Literature FA Ptbo 10*
ENGL 4301H Advanced Studies in the Romantics FA Ptbo 20
ENGL 4801H Advanced Studies in Genre FA Ptbo 20
ENGL 4807H Advanced Studies in Modern Fiction FA Ptbo 20
ERSC 2701H Environmental Education: Biological Issues FA Ptbo 50
ERSC 3260H Applied Biomonitoring FA Ptbo 46
ERSC 3510H Ecology and Management of Wetland Systems FA Ptbo 50
ERST/C 4801H Greening the Campus: Restoring and Sustaining Green InfastructureFA Ptbo 25
FRSC 3320H Forensic Psychology FA Ptbo 64
FRSC 3720H Advanced Topics in Forensic Chemistry FA Ptbo 40
FRSC 3800H Forensic Toxicology FA Ptbo 80
FRSC 4210H Fingerprint Analysis and Documentation FA Ptbo 24
FRSC 4570H/5570H Biocrime and Bioterrorism FA Ptbo 72*
FRSC 4800H Bioinformatics FA Ptbo 24
GEOG 3330H Wilderness Management FA Ptbo 55
GESO 2181H Introduction to Fat Studies FA Ptbo 60
HIST 2601H Public Health and Medicine FA Ptbo 80
HIST 4790H Unsettling the Settler State: A History of Canadian ColonialismFA Ptbo 25
IDST 4100Y International Development Studies in Economic ContextFA Ptbo 25
IDST 4130H Global Metropolis FA Ptbo 25
IDST 4750H Perspectives on Ethnicity FA Ptbo 25
NURS 2020H-A Community-Based Nursing Practice FA Ptbo 57
NURS 2021H-A Family Focused Practice FA Ptbo 120
NURS 3020H-A Clinical Practice Focused on Acute Care FA Ptbo 72
NURS 3021H-A Clinical Practice Focused on Chronic Disease ManagementFA Ptbo 52
PHYS 2093H Physical Science for Teacher Education:  Electricity and MotionFA Ptbo 32
POST 4081H Canadian Politics and Pub Policy FA Ptbo 25
POST 4255H Globalization and the Politics of Work FA Ptbo 50
POST 4331H Power, Resistance, and Hope FA Ptbo 25
PSYC 2200H-A Brain and Behaviour FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2200H-B Brain and Behaviour FA Ptbo 80



PSYC 2210H Brain and Body in Action FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2300H-A Introductory Abnormal Psychology FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2300H-B Introductory Abnormal Psychology FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2310H Introduction to Personality Theory FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2400H-A Introduction to Cognitive Psychology FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2400H-B Introduction to Cognitive Psychology FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2550H-A Theories of Human Development FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2550H-B Theories of Human Development FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2600H Introduction to Learning FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 2700H-A Introduction to Social Psychology FA Ptbo 80
PSYC 3230H Sleep and Arousal FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3240H Drugs and Behaviour FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3300H Advanced Abnormal Psychology FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3420H Motivation and Emotion FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3430H Memory FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3590H Psychology of Education FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3725H Sport Psychology FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3730H Intimate Relationships FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3750H Health Psychology FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 3760H Human Sexuality FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 4110H Psychometrics FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 4120H Qualitative Research and Analysis FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 4150H Atypical Development FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 4170H History of Psychology FA Ptbo 65
PSYC 4530H Crosscultural Human Development FA Ptbo 25
PSYC 4580H Developmental Psychopathology and the School SystemFA Ptbo 25
PSYC 4760H Social Dimensions of Sexuality FA Ptbo 25
SOCI 2110H Discovering Social Theory FA Ptbo 80
SOCI 2615H Crime and Society FA Ptbo 75
SOCI 4270H Sociology of Law FA Ptbo 32
SOCI 4620H Advanced Studies in Social Policy FA Ptbo 25
CUST 3111Y Workshop: Visual Arts Studio FW Ptbo 20
CUST 3175Y Workshop: Staging Ideas FW Ptbo 20
HIST 4050Y Medieval Invention FW Ptbo 18
HIST 4550Y Topics in Early Modern European History FW Ptbo 15
IDST 4000Y Senior Seminar in International Development FW Ptbo 25
IDST 4150Y Post-Carbon Futures and Radical Hope FW Ptbo 16
IDST 4220Y Assessment of Development Projects FW Ptbo 16
POST 4240Y Canada, Glob and Development FW Ptbo 25
POST 4240Y Canada, Globalization and International DevelopmentFW Ptbo 25
ADMN 3560H Organizational Analysis WI Ptbo 62
ADMN 4450H Organizational Sustainability WI Ptbo 50
ADMN 4460H Managing for Workplace Psychological Health and WellnessWI Ptbo 55
ADMN 4870H Placement Level 1 WI Ptbo 40
ADMN 4880H Placement Level 2 WI Ptbo 20
ADMN 4890Y Internship WI Ptbo 20
AHCL 3171H Alexander the Great and his Age WI Ptbo 40
AHCL 3330H Comedy in the Ancient World WI Ptbo 40
AHCL 4002H Senior Seminar (Christianity in Rome) WI Ptbo 15
ANTH 3152H Lab Methods: Ceramics and Historics WI Ptbo 30
ANTH 3153H Archaeological Science II: Ancient Biomolecules WI Ptbo 60
ANTH 3404H Human Osteology WI Ptbo 48
ANTH 3405H Forensic Anthropology WI Ptbo 48
ANTH 3731H Archaeozoology WI Ptbo 15
ASLA 1001H Introduction to ASL I WI Ptbo 24



ASLA 1002H Introduction to ASL II WI Ptbo 24
BIOL 1051H Human Physiology WI Ptbo 380
BIOL 2100H Biology of Invertebrates WI Ptbo 88
BIOL 2110H Vertebrate Zoology WI Ptbo 140
BIOL 2290H Plants in Society WI Ptbo 96
BIOL 3051H River and Stream Biology WI Ptbo 60
BIOL 3180H Plants in Action WI Ptbo 60
BIOL 3250H Microbiology WI Ptbo 144
BIOL 3360H Behavioural Ecology WI Ptbo 96
BIOL 3840H Animal Physiology II WI Ptbo 192
BIOL 4160H Immunology WI Ptbo 120
BIOL 4180H Mammalogy WI Ptbo 48
BIOL 4190H Biology of Physical Activity WI Ptbo 75
BIOL 4220H Reasearch and Writing in Biological Sciences WI Ptbo 20
BIOL 4250H Biology of Aging WI Ptbo 25
BIOL 4330H Global Change of Aquatic Ecosystems WI Ptbo 36
BIOL 4340H Biological Stoichiometry WI Ptbo 30
BIOL 4410H Urban Ecology WI Ptbo 38
BIOL 4520H Biology of Invasions WI Ptbo 68
BIOL 4630H Epigenetics WI Ptbo 50
CAST 4551H Gender and Disability in Canada WI Ptbo 35
CUST 2186H Workshop: Photography WI Ptbo 20
CUST 3112H Workshop: Fashion and Power WI Ptbo 20
CUST 3139H Workshop: Radio and Podcast WI Ptbo 20
CUST 3556H Workshop: Place Matters WI Ptbo 10
CUST 3573H Theatre of the Absurd WI Ptbo 25
CUST 4136H Workshop: Digital Media Lab WI Ptbo 20
CUST 4556H Workshop: Place Matters WI Ptbo 10
ENGL 1809H Making A Scene WI Ptbo 80
ENGL 4107H/5107H Making an Impression WI Ptbo 10*
ENGL 4153H Advanced Studies in Renaissance WI Ptbo 20
ENGL 4251H Advanced Studies in the Romantics WI Ptbo 20
ENGL 4601H Advanced Studies in Critical Approaches to Literature WI Ptbo 20
ENGL 4809H Setting the Scene WI Ptbo 24*
ENGL 4851H Seminar in Creative Writing WI Ptbo 15*
ERSC 4240H Fisheries Assessment and Management WI Ptbo 64
ERST/C 4802H Greening the Campus: Re-imaging Use of the Built EnvironmentWI Ptbo 25
FRSC 2220H Forensic Chemistry WI Ptbo 48
FRSC 3111H Wildlife DNA Forensics WI Ptbo 48
FRSC 4110H/5110H Firearms and Ballistics WI Ptbo 24*
FRSC 4380H Advanced Topics in Law and Policing WI Ptbo 48
IDST 4230H Global Social Movements WI Ptbo 25
IDST 4260H Global Governance and Social Justice WI Ptbo 25
IDST 4512H Global Health WI Ptbo 25
NURS 2015H-A Critical Perspectives on Aging WI Ptbo 150
NURS 2020H-A Community-Based Nursing Practice WI Ptbo 76
NURS 2021H-A Family Focused Practice WI Ptbo 80
NURS 3020H-A Clinical Practice Focused on Acute Care WI Ptbo 22
NURS 3021H-A Clinical Practice Focused on Chronic Disease ManagementWI Ptbo 72
NURS 3560H-A Pharmacology Health Sciences WI Ptbo 40
POST 4272H Challenges of Democracy WI Ptbo 25
POST 4850H Public Policy Field Placement WI Ptbo 25
PSYC 2200H Brain and Behaviour WI Ptbo 80
PSYC 2300H-A Introductory Abnormal Psychology WI Ptbo 80
PSYC 2300H-B Introductory Abnormal Psychology WI Ptbo 80



PSYC 2310H Introduction to Personality Theory WI Ptbo 80
PSYC 2400H Introduction to Cognitive Psychology WI Ptbo 80
PSYC 2550H Theories of Human Development WI Ptbo 80
PSYC 2600H Introduction to Learning WI Ptbo 80
PSYC 2700H Introduction to Social Psychology WI Ptbo 80
PSYC 2700H-B Introduction to Social Psychology WI Ptbo 80
PSYC 3220H Neuropsychology WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3230H Sleep and Arousal WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3240H Drugs and Behaviour WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3300H Advanced Abnormal Psychology WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3420H Motivation and Emotion WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3451H Psychology of Language WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3500H Child Development WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3510H Development of Adolescents and Young Adults WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3550H Adult Development WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3610H Behaviour Modification WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3730H Intimate Relationships WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3750H Health Psychology WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 3760H Human Sexuality WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 4170H History of Psychology WI Ptbo 65
PSYC 4225H Advanced Cognitive Neuroscience WI Ptbo 25
PSYC 4310H Psychopathology WI Ptbo 25
PSYC 4531H Crosscultural Human Development WI Ptbo 25
PSYC 4560H Relationships and Health WI Ptbo 25
PSYC 4740H Models of Self Control WI Ptbo 25
SOCI 2110H Discovering Social Theory WI Ptbo 80
SOCI 2615H Crime and Society WI Ptbo 75
SOCI 4040H Contemporary Global Issues WI Ptbo 50
SOCI 4110H Legal Research Methods WI Ptbo 25
SOCI 4410H Sociology of Culture and Knowledge WI Ptbo 25
SOCI 4420H Aging and the Lifecourse WI Ptbo 25
SOCI 4630H Adv Seminar Sociology Gender WI Ptbo 25
SOCI 4850H Sociology of the Body WI Ptbo 25
ADMN 1221H Financial Accounting FA Web 225
ADMN 2230H Human Resource Management FA Web 225
ADMN 2610H Personal Finance FA Web 225
GEOG 1045H Introduction to the Circumpolar World FA Web 50
GESO 2002H Health Humanities FA Web 150
NURS 4100H The Concept of Marginalization and At-Risk Groups FA Web 35
NURS 4102H Transcultural Concepts in Health Care FA Web 35
NURS 4103H Workplace Health, Safety, and Well-Being of the NurseFA Web 35
NURS 4104H Sociopolitical Action and Advocacy in Health Care FA Web 35
NURS 4203H Rural Nursing Practice FA Web 35
NURS 4205H Mental Health Care FA Web 35
NURS 4207H Issues and Trends in Palliative Care FA Web 35
PSYC 3460H Sensation and Perception FA Web 65
PSYC 3560H Family Development FA Web 65
PSYC 3780H Dreams and Dreaming FA Web 65
ADMN 1221H Financial Accounting WI Web 225
ADMN 2610H Personal Finance WI Web 225
GEOG 1045H Introduction to the Circumpolar World WI Web 50
GESO 2711H Acting Up! Feminism and History in Canada WI Web 90
GESO 3966H Criminalizing Women WI Web 150
NURS 4103H Workplace Health, Safety, and Well-Being of the NurseWI Web 35
NURS 4106H Healthy Policy WI Web 35



NURS 4201H Primary Health Care WI Web 35
NURS 4203H Rural Nursing Practice WI Web 35
NURS 4208H Nursing Perspectives in Women's Health WI Web 35
PSYC 3560H Family Development WI Web 65
PSYC 3780H Dreams and Dreaming WI Web 65


